
LlLE LOWER DrCREE COLLEGE, UPPAL, HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 
DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.P.CS) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT IGNATURE 
1 201021468001 SHAIK ANJUM FIRDOUS 

201021468002 BALLEPU TEJASVI 

3 

2 

201021468003 |SHREYAL VIJAY UMREDKAR 
201021468004 MUDEM UHITHA 

5201021468006 ANANTHOJU HARINI 
M:ks 

6 201021468007 GADDAMEEDI YUGENDAR 
7 201021468008 BANTI DINESH 

201021468009 8 VADI GANESH VGan 
9 201021468010 BATTULA ANIL KUMAR 

10 201021468011 KOYALAKONDA TEJA Kea 
11 201021468012 PAGIDIMARI ABHILASH 
12 201021468013 OGURI KOMALATHA o komaulatha 

B-Vanakih 13 201021468014 

14 201021468016 ARIGELA LALITH SATHWIK 
BASANI VARSHITHA 

15 201021468017 BHEEMAGANI RAMU 
16 201021468018 SALLA NAVITHA 

Kony 

|17 201021468020 ALUGUBELLY RAKESH REDDY 

18 201021468021BANDARU SATYA NAGENDRA 

19 201021468022 MERJANANDKISHOREMESHBHAI 

20 201021468023 JANAGAMA BHARATH TEJA 

21 201021468024 THALLA THARUN 

BSMoqembo_ 
ed Kis h69 
Ehmnlf_ 

22 201021468025 NAGWLLI VIGNESH REDDY 

23 201021468026 PERUMALLA THARUN 

24 
25 201021468028 

Pon 
201021468027 MAKU MOHAN 

SURATHANI HEMANTH REDDY 

MPC 

1 201021441001 PONNAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI ra 
2 2 201021441002 JASTHI JYOTHISH CHOWDARY BtALA 

3 201021441003 HUNUSNALE VIKAS 

4| 201021441004 BALKUNTHI ADITHYA GURU RAJA RAO Baciya 
5 201021441005KUCHURU SAIDEEP REDDY 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE, UPPAL, HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 

DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.S.CS) 
S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021467001 MAGANTI NAGA MARUTHI SRI VYSHNAVI Hau 
201021467002 MADANU BALA SATHVICK 2 

201021467003 ALETI RACHANA AKalan& 
201021467004 NYAMTHABAD AARTHI MEHER 

5 201021467005 |SINGANNAGARI SRUJAN 

201021467006 PASALA SELISHIA 

201021467007 ABHIGNA JOSHI 

201021467008 KALAHASTI SIRI CHANDANA 
201021467009 ABIYA ANIL 

6 

8 

9 

201021467010 BANDAMEDHI NITHISH REDDY 

ROHAN DNYNESHWAR BOTHIKAR 

10 nt 
11 201021467011 

12 201021467012 CHIDRAWAR VIVEK RAJENDRA 

13 201021467013 MYLE GAURAV BABU 

201021467014 BOLLAVARAM NITHIN REDDY 

YASHASWI SUNIL BHOSLE 

14 

|15 lads 201021467015 

201021467016 SHERPA KUNAL KUMAR 

201021467017 GOSHLOLU SRAVAN KUMAR 

201021467018 PAGADOJU SANTHOSH KUMAR 

16 
17 

18 

19 201021467019 B SRAVYA 

201021467020 VAUTREY AKSHIT 20 

21 201021467021 YERUBANDI THANMAYEE 

22 201021467022 GUNDLA SHIVA SAI 

23 201021467023 BUSSU LAKSHMI PRAKASH REDDY 

24 201021467024 GELLU SHIVA PRASAD 

201021467025 KALAKONDA PAVAN ADITYA 

ikda 

25 

26 201021467026 KODURI HARSHITHA 
-

27 201021467027 ROHITH GOUJD 

28 201021467028 MOTHUKURI HEMALATHA 

29 201021467029 BANDISHILA NIZAM 
30 201021467030 K AKSHARA 

31 201021467031 GORIGE VINAY 
32 201021467032 RAVANABOINA MANIKANTA 

201021467033 ALURI PRASHANTH KUMAR 
R Man Cntn 

33 
A P 

|Y SAMYUKTHA 

PARISE BHAVANA 
36 201021467036AKULA BHARATH CHANDRA 

DATRIKA RAJKUMAR 
201021467038 TANNIRU ARUN KUMAR 

34 201021467034 

35 201021467035 

A-13LsD 
37 201021467037 

38 

39 201021467039 KALURI VAMSHI 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGRLE & PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

202 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 
DATE: 9/12/2022 

CLASS: BSc(MECS) -II 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBEINAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021474001 VANGARI VAISHNAVI 

201021474002 ROHIT ISAAC KUMAR 2 
201021474003 KANTEKAR GNESH 3 

201021474004 KAMBHAM SAM JOEL 4 

5 201021474005 TVASANTH GOUD 

6 201021474006 GANJI LIKHITHA SREE 

201021474007 KUCHALA HARIKA |Hayikn 
201021474008 KATTA ABHINAY REDDY 8 

PUNNA VISHNU PRIYA |Vihn Pigen 9 201021474009 

10 201021474010 VARALA BHAVANA 

11 201021474011 BATTULA SHIVA PRASAD 
12 20:021474012 MADISHETTY VIVEK KUMAR 

13 201021474013 KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 

201021474014 MEKALA MANJUNADH Maaa 14 

15 201021474015 L. PRAMOD REDDY 

16 201021474016 SARAGADA SRIVARSHINI 

17 201021474017 TARENDER aekidtaa1r 
18 201021474018 NANDIPATI PRAVACHANA 

19 201021474020 I'TIPAMULA VENKATESH 

20 201021474021 MUDDADA PAVAN 

21 201021474022 K RAMESHWAR 

TNapak 



LITTLE FLoWER DEGREE &PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 
DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSC(MSCS) - II 

HALL TICKET NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE .NO 

201021467001 MAGANTI NAGA MARUTHI SRI VYSHNAVI 

MADANU BALA SATHVICK 2 201021467002 

3 201021467003 ALETI RACHANA 

NYAMTHABAD AARTHI MEHER NAuthi 201021467004 

201021467005 SINGANNAGARI SRUJAN 5 

6 L201021467006 PASALA SELISHIA 

201021467007ABHIGNA JOSHI 

201021467009KALAHASTI SIPI CHANDANA 8 

201021467009 ABIYA ANIL Abys 9 

10 201021467010 BANDAM2DHI NITH!SH REDDY 

201021467011 ROHAN DNYNESHWAR BOTHIKAR 

12 201021467012 CHIDRAWAR VIVEK RAJENDRA 

13 201021467013 MYLE GAURAV BABU 
.NHhinPedoy 

14 201021467014 BOLLAVARAM NITHIN REDDY 

201021467015 YASHASWI SUNIL BHoSLE ashaned 15 

16 201021467016 SHERPA KUNAL KUMAR 

17 201021467017 GOSHLOLU SRAVAN KUMAR 

201021467018 PAGADOJU SANTHOSH KUMAR P ter bema| 18 

201021467019 B SRAVYA 19 

20 201021467020 VAUTREY AKSHIT 
201021467021 YERUBANDI THANMAYEE Tran mayea 21 

201021467022 GUNDLA SHIVA SAI n Shia Sa 22 

23 201021467023 BUSSU LAKSHMI PRAKASH REDDY 

24 201021467024 GELLU SHIVA PRASAD 

25 201021467025 KALAKONDA PAVAN ADITYA K- Pwam ad ity a 



KODURI HARSHITHA KtHonshsl 26 201021467026 

27 201021467027 ROHITH GOUD 

MOTHUKURI HEMALATHA Hema 28 201021467028 

29 201021467029 BANDISHILA NIZAM 

30 201021467030 KAKSHARA 

31 201021467031 GORIGE VINAY 

RAVANABOINA MANIKANTA R.MaCan 32 201021467032 

33 201021467033 ALURI PRASHANTH KUMAR 

34 201021467034Y SAMYUKTHA 

PARISE BHAVANA PBhovoqna 35 201021467035 

36 201021467036 AKULA BHARATH CHANDRA 

37 201021467037 DATRIKA RAJKUMAR 
38 20102145"038 TANNIRU ARUN KUMAR 

39 201021467039KALURI VAMSHI 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG CoLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CER1 FICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSc(MPC) -II 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
PONNAPALLY PRASANNA KUMARI 

JASTHI JYOTHISH CHOWDARY 
HUNUSNALE VIKAS 
BALKUNTHI ADITHYA GURU RAJA RAO 

|KUCHURU SAIDEEP REDDY 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER SIGNATURE 
201021441001 asm 

2 201021441002 

3 201021441003 

4 201021441004 

5 201021441005 

hr)2 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG COLLEGE, UPPAL 

2022 2023 
A TO Z MOBILE REPAIR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET 

DATE: 9/12/2022 
CLASS: BSc[MPCS) -II 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT SIGNATURE 

SHAIK ANJUM FIRDOUs ejun hdouy 201021468001 

201021468002 BALLEPU TEJASVI 

ya 
Okha 

3 201021468003 SHREYAL VIJAY UMREDKAR 

4 201021468004 MUDEM UHITHA 

201021468006 ANANTHOJU HARINI 
201021468007 GADDAMEEDI YUGENDAR 

7 201021468008 BANTI DINESH 1:inai 

8 201021468009 VADI GANESH 

201321468010 BATTULA ANIL KUMAR 

10 201021468011 KOYALAKONDA TEJA 

11 201021468012 PAGIDIMARI ABHILASH 

Homalatha 
Vawabiho 

12 201021468013 OGURI KOMALATHA 

13 201021468014 BASANI VARSHITHA 

14 201021468016 ARIGELA I LALITH SATHWIK 

BKamu 
5.olawilha 

15 201021468017 BHEEMAGANI RAMU 
16 201021468018 SALLA NAVITHA 
17 201021468020 ALUGUBELLY RAKESH REDDY 

201021468021 BANDARU SATYA NAGENDRA B:5 Megt 18 

NanlKa aree 

JEhal 
19 201021468022 MERJANANDKISHOREMESHBHAI 
20 201021468023 JANAGAMA BHARATH TEJA 

201021468024 THALLA THARUN HARU 21 

22 201021468025 NAGWLLI VIGNESH REDDY 

PERUMALLA THARUN P._hr 23 201021468026 

24 201021468027 MAKU MOHAN 

25 201021468028 SURATHANI HEMANTH REDDY 



LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE cOLLEGE. UPPAL. HYD-39 

ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE FOR MOBILE REPAIRING 

DATE: 05/11/2022 

B.SC(M.E.C) 
S.NO HALL TICKET NO STUDENT NAME STUDENT SIGNATURE 

201021474001 VANGARI VAISHNAVI 
ishav 

1 

2 201021474002 ROHIT ISAAC KUMAR 

3 201021474003 KANTEKAR GANESH 
4 201021474004 KAMBHAM SAM JOEL 
5 201021474005 T VASANTH GOUD 

6 201021474006 GANJI LIKHITHA SREE 
201021474007 KUCHALA HARIKA Raika 

8 201021474008 KATTA ABHINAY REDDY 

201021474009 PUNNA VISHNU PRIYA ishm a 9 

10 201021474010 VARALA BHAVANA 

11 201021474011 BATTULA SHIVA PRASAD 

12 201021474012 MADISHETTY VIVEK KUMAR 

13 201021474013 KANDADI ASHWANTH RRDDY 

14 201021474014 MEKALA MANJUNADH 

15 201021474015 L PRAMOD REDDY 

16 201021474016 SARAGADA SRIVARSHINI 

17 201021474017 TARENDER 

18 201021474018 NANDIPATI PRAVACHANA 
19 201021474019 K SRIKANTH 
20 201021474020 ITIPAMULA VENKATESH 

21 201021474021MUDDADA PAVAN a 
22 201021474022 KRAMESHWAR 

















LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE & PG COLLEGE 

UPPAL, HYDERABAD 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ASTRONOMY AND ASTROPHYSICS 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
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ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF .. 

ROLL NO. 

3 
Lrsh 
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lo 
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STUDENT 
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ATTENDANCE REGISTER OF ..... 
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STUDENT 
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DATE 
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REGISTER 
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